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2019 POPEYE'S FALL CLASSIC 
OCTOBER 26, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Lars Borgerson 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Spencer Heslep 5

2 3 Dong Soo Ham 10

3 5 Kin Ho Nip 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Gary Vollhoffer 5

2 10 Arthur Laskowski 10

3 7 Dale Fitzgerald 15

4 9 Bill Kaine 20

5 6 Randy Barnes 27

6 8 Daljeet (Dale) Gosal 28
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Ram Gill 5

2 20 Bradley Swart 10

3 18 Jamie Martineau 15

4 13 Duane Borsa 20

5 19 Jason Mctaggart 26

6 14 Joseph Costache 29

7 17 Jon Hoogerdyk 35

8 16 Warren Grant 40
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Men's Bodybuilding - Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Bryan Graziano 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Jl Lino 5

2 5 Kin Ho Nip 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 * Harsimran Singh * 5

2 18 Jamie Martineau 10

3 22 Hanley Ishak 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Leon Lokombo 5

2 19 Jason Mctaggart 10

3 28 Jon Sheehan 15

4 3 Dong Soo Ham 20

5 26 Martin Driedger 25
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Kyle Engelmyer 5

2 32 Adam Fedoriuk 10

3 15 Ram Gill 15

4 20 Bradley Swart 20

5 33 Tyler Ford 26

6 30 Steven Bueckert 29

7 13 Duane Borsa 35

8 34 Quinn Leroy 40

9 14 Joseph Costache 45

10 29 Atilla Akdogan 50

11 2 Lars Borgerson 55
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Harsimran Singh 5

2 46 Calvin Tedesco 10

3 44 Andrew Stack 15

4 45 Ralph Tapon 20

5 36 Jack Craddock 25

6 39 Robert Monchka 30

7 38 Kasey Longmuir 36

8 43 Collin Robinson 39

9 17 Jon Hoogerdyk 45

10 40 Brady Morrison 50

11 35 Jason Auffrau 55

12 37 Anthony Krajnc 60

13 42 Brandon Pargee 65
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Harsimran Singh 5

2 4 Spencer Heslep 10

3 44 Andrew Stack 15

4 45 Ralph Tapon 20

5 47 Trevor Nguyen 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Ralph Tapon 5

2 36 Jack Craddock 10

3 48 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 15

4 50 Mohammad Whudne 20

5 49 Satveer Rai 25

6 42 Brandon Pargee 30
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Loney Forde 5
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Jason Mctaggart 5

2 20 Bradley Swart 10

3 18 Jamie Martineau 15

4 43 Collin Robinson 20

5 54 Richard Feneley 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 * Harsimran Singh * 5

2 45 Ralph Tapon 10

3 23 Jl Lino 15

4 55 Moein Daryaei 20

5 56 Ryan Fianza 25

6 22 Hanley Ishak 30

7 47 Trevor Nguyen 35

8 35 Jason Auffrau 40
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Anas Barahmeh 5

2 19 Jason Mctaggart 10

3 18 Jamie Martineau 15

4 51 Loney Forde 20

5 3 Dong Soo Ham 25

6 28 Jon Sheehan 30

7 58 Gurpreet Sidhu 35
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Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Adam Fedoriuk 5

2 20 Bradley Swart 10

3 80 Michael Kaye 17

4 44 Andrew Stack 18

5 30 Steven Bueckert 25

6 59 Braxton Gray 30

7 36 Jack Craddock 35

8 48 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 40

9 39 Robert Monchka 45

10 17 Jon Hoogerdyk 50

11 2 Lars Borgerson 55

12 40 Brady Morrison 60

13 60 Robert Grimmer 65
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Michael Barreto 5

2 38 Kasey Longmuir 10

3 67 Stephen Struthers 15

4 46 Calvin Tedesco 20

5 165 Dallas Moormun 25

6 64 Trevor Graugaard 30

7 35 Jason Auffrau 35

8 63 Martin Gendron 40

9 66 Scott Newman 45

10 62 Michal Czajkiewicz 50
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Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Edison Chaofan Zeng 5

2 4 Spencer Heslep 10

3 69 Raphiel Del Rosario 15

4 3 Dong Soo Ham 21

5 23 Jl Lino 24

6 165 Dallas Moormun 30

7 64 Trevor Graugaard 35

8 70 Jay Schaub 40

9 68 Nick Arter 45

10 62 Michal Czajkiewicz 50
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 5

2 50 Mohammad Whudne 10

3 49 Satveer Rai 15

4 72 Mohamed Azab 20

5 70 Jay Schaub 25

NS 73 Max Lazar NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Dale Fitzgerald 5

2 12 Alberto Woods 10

3 52 Rene Picard 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Ron Bui 5

2 12 Alberto Woods 10

3 63 Martin Gendron 15

4 66 Scott Newman 20
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Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Daniel De La Cruz 5

2 61 Michael Barreto 10

3 55 Moein Daryaei 15

4 49 Satveer Rai 20

5 23 Jl Lino 25

6 77 Eric Christian Oquindo 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Raphiel Del Rosario 5

2 5 Kin Ho Nip 10

3 35 Jason Auffrau 15

4 70 Jay Schaub 20

5 68 Nick Arter 25
 
 

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Gurpreet Sidhu 5

2 4 Spencer Heslep 10

3 78 Masataka Shirase 15

4 3 Dong Soo Ham 20

5 79 Cameron Bentley 25

6 165 Dallas Moormun 30

7 67 Stephen Struthers 35

8 64 Trevor Graugaard 40

9 66 Scott Newman 45

10 62 Michal Czajkiewicz 50
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Men's Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 * Michael Kaye * 5

2 71 Edison Chaofan Zeng 10

3 48 Khashayar Modabber Dabbagh 15

4 38 Kasey Longmuir 20

5 75 Ron Bui 25
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Louisa Brown 5
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Louisa Brown 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Lee Anne Henderson 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Lee Anne Henderson 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Suneeta Whiteside 5

2 88 Katie Southam 10

3 84 Mindi Gill 16

4 86 Luana Ketting Olivier 19

5 87 Norma Jean Neufeld 25

6 85 Teresa Keown 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Elyse Drociuk 5
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Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Luana Ketting Olivier 5

2 87 Norma Jean Neufeld 12

3 91 Cheryl Hutchinson 13

4 85 Teresa Keown 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Jennifer Simmons 5

2 92 Michelle Rendle 10

3 84 Mindi Gill 15

4 86 Luana Ketting Olivier 21

5 85 Teresa Keown 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Alexandra Sabo 5

2 89 Suneeta Whiteside 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 * Jennifer Simmons * 5

2 90 Elyse Drociuk 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Michelle Rendle 5

2 84 Mindi Gill 10

3 91 Cheryl Hutchinson 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Luana Ketting Olivier 5

2 85 Teresa Keown 10
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Rhoda Allie 5

2 95 Daryl Marie Bouchard 10

3 97 Samantha Bateman 15

4 103 Erika Eisele 20

5 112 Kimberly Lubinich 25

6 120 Ariel Spalding 30

7 106 Mayra Fuentes 36

8 109 Lorena Gonzalez Munoz 39

9 98 Martika Burbine 45

10 117 Kathryn Rogers 50

11 114 Ashley Marcoux 55

12 107 Regan Fuerstner 60

13 119 Lisa Shilton 65

14 110 Julie Kuo 70

15 123 Candice Yang 75

16 83 Robin Dorchester 80

16 99 Emma Butler 80

16 101 Lisa Clarke 80

16 102 Denika Doddis 80

16 104 Talena Farrell 80

16 105 Samantha Francis 80

16 108 Jennie Gill 80

16 111 Waleska Lock 80

16 113 Randi Magnusson 80

16 116 Jenny Osolit 80

16 122 Jess Wallace 80

16 124 Shannon Zen 80

16 164 Tona Tieu 80

16 166 Maria Andrea Ramirez Garcia 80

NS 115 Kendra Mcgowan NS
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Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Sophie Embley 5

2 109 Lorena Gonzalez Munoz 10

3 117 Kathryn Rogers 15

4 128 Shirin Shahsavari 20

5 126 Jessica Farrell 25

6 114 Ashley Marcoux 30

7 107 Regan Fuerstner 35

8 123 Candice Yang 41

9 139 Jingjing Li 44

10 127 Micaela Paton 51

11 137 Natalia Jaxion 54

12 122 Jess Wallace 60

13 164 Tona Tieu 65
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Sheri Amendt 5

2 135 Jennifer Singleton 10

3 131 Helen Fong 15

4 133 Colette Lyhne 20

5 124 Shannon Zen 25

6 130 Camila Dahl 30

7 134 Monique Osborne 35

8 136 Louise Wardrop 41

9 104 Talena Farrell 45

10 132 Sharon Kiener 49
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Sheri Amendt 5

2 123 Candice Yang 10

3 111 Waleska Lock 15

4 131 Helen Fong 20

NS 108 Jennie Gill NS
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Women's Bikini - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Shirin Shahsavari 5

2 137 Natalia Jaxion 10

3 119 Lisa Shilton 15

4 135 Jennifer Singleton 20

5 83 Robin Dorchester 25

6 124 Shannon Zen 30

7 130 Camila Dahl 35

8 136 Louise Wardrop 40

9 101 Lisa Clarke 45

10 132 Sharon Kiener 50
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Daryl Marie Bouchard 5

2 97 Samantha Bateman 10

3 109 Lorena Gonzalez Munoz 17

4 139 Jingjing Li 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 123 Candice Yang 6

2 140 Katrina Webb 9

3 111 Waleska Lock 15

4 122 Jess Wallace 20
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 112 Kimberly Lubinich 5

2 121 Suzana Stojak 10

3 142 Danielle Loiselle 15

4 125 Sophie Embley 20

5 143 Richelle Seward 25

6 98 Martika Burbine 30

7 141 Laura Herridge 35

8 99 Emma Butler 40

9 166 Maria Andrea Ramirez Garcia 45
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 145 Carleigh Merritt 5

2 117 Kathryn Rogers 10

3 114 Ashley Marcoux 15

4 107 Regan Fuerstner 20

5 124 Shannon Zen 25

6 146 Krissy (Kristen) Vann (Wallace) 30

7 144 Karissa Jarema 35

NS 115 Kendra Mcgowan NS
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Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 * Rhoda Allie * 5

2 151 Simone (Simeng) Wang 10

3 103 Erika Eisele 15

4 120 Ariel Spalding 22

5 126 Jessica Farrell 26

6 147 Jessica Best 27

7 119 Lisa Shilton 35

8 110 Julie Kuo 40

9 116 Jenny Osolit 45

10 148 Vanesa Clark 52

11 102 Denika Doddis 53

12 113 Randi Magnusson 60

NS 150 Kim Hawker NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 154 Adrienne Brand 5

2 153 Sarah Bogue 11

3 128 Shirin Shahsavari 14

4 155 Tina Grant 20

5 106 Mayra Fuentes 25

6 137 Natalia Jaxion 31

7 127 Micaela Paton 34

8 152 Laura Alexander 41

9 164 Tona Tieu 46

10 136 Louise Wardrop 48
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